



\$~35

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 6576/2020 & CM APPL. 43511/2022

CHANDRANI BANDYOPADHYAY NEOGI Petitioner

Through: Mr. Ashish Upadhyay and Mr.
Maheshwar Singh Salaria, Advocates

versus

UNION OF INDIA AND OTHERS Respondent

Through: Mr. Vikrant N Goyal, Ms. Anushka
Jaiswal and Mr. Abhishrut Singh,
Advocates

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TUSHAR RAO GEDELA

ORDER
09.05.2024

%

(The proceeding has been conducted through Hybrid Mode)

1. No time left.
2. List on 01.10.2024.

TUSHAR RAO GEDELA, J

MAY 9, 2024

Aj